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CELCAT G

timetabler
Team timetable - BEdTP, Bachelor of Education - The Pas (Wks 12-24, 9/8/2025 - 12/1/2025)
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00AM
09:00AM 08:45AM-11:35AM 08:45AM-11:35AM 08:45AM-11:35AM 08:45AM-11:35AM
09:00AM Group: Physical Education Group: Introduction to Group: Principles of Group: Mathematics
: and HealthMethods; Staff: Teaching; Staff: shanderson | ||Learning andDevelopment; Methods; Staff: shanderson
shanderson Staff: shanderson
10:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
01:00PM
01:15PM-04:05PM 01:15PM-04:05PM 01:15PM-04:05PM
Group: Social Studies Group: Educating Children Group: The Multi-level
Methods; Staff: mnovo and Youth; Staff: Learning Community; Staff:
02:00PM shanderson shanderson
02:00PM
03:00PM
03:00PM
04:00PM
07:00PM 06:00PM-08:50PM
Group: Land-based
Teaching and Learningfor
Sustainable Development; S
taff: mnovo
08:00PM
08:00PM
09:00PM
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